St. Michael's HS/MS

100 Siringo Rd.  Santa Fe, NM 87505

School Phone: 505-983-7353  Home Phone:  Fax: 505-982-8722 tmanning@stmikessf.org

President Principal Athletic Director
Taylor Gantt Sam Govea Tom Manning

Junior Varsity Basketball (Boys)

2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Tuesday Dec. 04 Los Alamos High School St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 11 Pojoaque Valley High School St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM
Thursday Dec. 13 @ Bernalillo JV Invitational Bernalillo JV Invitational TBA
Friday Dec. 14 @ Bernalillo JV Invitational Bernalillo JV Invitational TBA
Saturday Dec. 15 @ Bernalillo JV Invitational Bernalillo JV Invitational TBA
Saturday Dec. 15 Socorro High School St. Michael's HS/MS 2:00PM
Monday Dec. 17 East Mountain Charter HS St. Michael's HS/MS 5:00PM
Friday Dec. 21 @ Santa Fe High School Santa Fe High School 5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 03 @ Capital High School Capital High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Albuquerque Academy Albuquerque Academy 5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 10 Horsemen Shootout St. Michael's HS/MS TBA
Friday Jan. 11 Horsemen Shootout St. Michael's HS/MS TBA
Saturday Jan. 12 Horsemen Shootout St. Michael's HS/MS TBA
Wednesday Jan. 23 Santa Fe Prep St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM
Saturday  Jan. 26 Raton High School St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 @ Santa Fe Indian School Santa Fe Indian School 5:30PM
Friday Feb. 01 @ Robertson High School Robertson High School 5:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 06 West Las Vegas High School St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM
Saturday Feb. 09 @ Raton High School Raton High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 12 @ Santa Fe Prep Santa Fe Prep 5:30PM
Friday Feb. 15 Robertson High School St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 20 @ West Las Vegas High School West Las Vegas High School 5:30PM
Saturday Feb. 23 Santa Fe Indian School St. Michael's HS/MS 5:30PM

10/17/2018  * = League Event
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